
M A R K S  P A C K

Ceim Oir 2019 OpenFeis

Competition No: 12

Under 8 Championship

Nina Burke Marcus Maloney

Elan BradleyBrian Geraghty

Kathleen Murray Michael Ryan

Heavy

Round 1 Round 2

Light

Recall

Trad Set

Championship Scoring by FeisMark Software

www.feismark.com
Copyright (c) 2000-2011 FeisMark Software. All rights reserved.

Rounds 1 & 2 Set Round



U8 CHAMP

Ceim Oir 2019 OpenFeis WINNERS ROSTER 5:23 PM10/19/2019

Recall Championship

Dancer Name School TotalPosition Tie Rds 1 & 2 Set Rd

242 ELLEN LEAVENS MCGAHAN LEES 575.001 300.00 275.00

212 RACHEL MULLARKEY MARIE CONNELL 445.002 195.00 250.00

187 AOIBHEANN HEFFERON MAGUIRE O'SHEA 411.003 225.00 186.00

244 MATILDA MAJILTON MCGAHAN LEES 319.004 147.00 172.00

489 ERIN O'BRIEN TRAINOR 314.505 147.00 167.50

574 Emily Rose Hourihan OCHIDA 292.506 167.50 125.00

373 CONNIE BUGBEE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 276.007 120.50 155.50

471 FLORENCE WHITCOMBE THE IRISH DANCE ACD 267.508 141.50 126.00

344 FREYA SAMUEL SCANLON SCHOOL 256.009 121.50 134.50

436 EMILY MCMANUS SIMONA MAURIELLO 248.0010 121.00 127.00

579 Lauren Lee Heaphy THE IRISH DANCE ACD 245.3311 143.83 101.50

578 Ronni Kiernan Teresa O Donoghue 243.0012 117.50 125.50

243 JASMINE SPRINGETT MCGAHAN LEES 242.8313 118.33 124.50

287 EMILY GODFREY OLIVER MURCHU-DUIGINN 241.0014 145.00 96.00

67 ABBIE HART FRYDAY 239.0015 113.00 126.00

108 Saoirse O Mahoney Griffin King 228.3316 113.33 115.00

130 AGNES MCKEEVER GRIFFIN LYNCH 226.0017 110.00 116.00

424 MEGAN MOORE SEAN EIREANN & CELTIC HEARTS 210.0018 99.50 110.50

118 JESSIE KENWORTHY GRIFFIN LYNCH 201.5019 97.00 104.50

406 CLIONA FOODY SCOIL RINCE RYAN LAVELLE 196.5020 90.50 106.00

490 LILY MORGAN TRAINOR 192.0021 97.00 95.00

122 ISABELLA ROME GRIFFIN LYNCH 184.0022 96.00 88.00
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RECALL REPORTCeim Oir 2019 OpenFeis
Under 8 Championship

5:24 PM10/19/2019

Dancer Grid A Grid B Grid C RecallPosition

Nina Burke Brian Geraghty Kathleen Murray

Tie

242 100 100 100 3001

187 75 75 75 2252

212 65 65 65 1953

574 53 54.5 60 167.54

244 34 60 53 1475T

489 60 37 50 1475=

287 56 43 46 1457

579 48.5 39.33 56 143.838

471 44 54.5 43 141.59

344 41 45 35.5 121.510

436 48.5 34 38.5 12111

373 35 50 35.5 120.512

243 33 39.33 46 118.3313

578 32 47 38.5 117.514

108 37 39.33 37 113.3315

67 39 33 41 11316

130 44 35 31 11017

424 36 31 32.5 99.518

118 38 30 29 9719T

490 31 32 34 9719=

122 30 36 30 9621

406 29 29 32.5 90.522
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U8 CHAMP

Ceim Oir 2019 OpenFeis 5:24 PM10/19/2019

(Non-recalled dancers may be in no particular order)

MARKS

Posn No. Rd 1 Rd Overall TotalRd 1 Rd 2 Rd 1 Rd 2

Nina Burke Brian Geraghty Kathleen Murray

Set Set Set

Marcus Maloney Elan Bradley Michael Ryan

Grid Grid Grid Grid Grid Grid Recalle

1 242 92.00 91.00 87.00 89.00 95.00 85.00 90.50 90.00 93.00 575.00100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 75.00 Yes

2 212 90.00 88.00 86.00 86.00 89.00 82.00 88.50 89.00 94.00 445.0065.00 75.00 65.00 75.00 65.00 100.00 Yes

3 187 89.00 90.00 85.50 90.00 92.00 80.00 89.50 89.00 89.00 411.0075.00 65.00 75.00 65.00 75.00 56.00 Yes

4 244 83.50 76.00 85.00 85.00 86.50 73.50 88.00 86.00 91.00 319.0034.00 60.00 60.00 47.00 53.00 65.00 Yes

5 489 87.00 85.50 84.00 80.50 82.50 74.50 86.50 86.00 90.00 314.5060.00 54.50 37.00 53.00 50.00 60.00 Yes

6 574 82.00 89.00 81.75 87.00 84.00 72.50 87.50 88.00 86.00 292.5053.00 38.00 54.50 41.00 60.00 46.00 Yes

7 373 81.50 78.50 84.00 84.00 85.00 77.00 83.50 81.00 84.00 276.0035.00 54.50 50.00 60.00 35.50 41.00 Yes

8 471 85.50 82.50 78.00 85.00 86.00 74.00 86.00 84.00 86.00 267.5044.00 30.00 54.50 50.00 43.00 46.00 Yes

9 344 85.00 82.00 81.50 83.50 84.50 73.00 84.50 80.00 88.00 256.0041.00 36.50 45.00 45.00 35.50 53.00 Yes

10 436 84.00 85.00 82.00 78.00 83.00 70.50 85.00 82.00 87.00 248.0048.50 40.00 34.00 37.00 38.50 50.00 Yes

11 579 86.00 83.00 79.50 80.00 83.50 70.00 87.00 87.50 79.00 245.3348.50 32.00 39.33 36.00 56.00 33.50 Yes

12 578 78.50 80.00 83.25 83.00 85.50 72.75 82.00 85.00 80.00 243.0032.00 47.00 47.00 43.00 38.50 35.50 Yes

13 243 82.00 77.00 81.50 82.00 81.50 76.00 86.00 85.00 78.00 242.8333.00 36.50 39.33 56.00 46.00 32.00 Yes

14 287 82.50 89.50 80.00 82.00 82.00 68.00 84.00 87.00 76.00 241.0056.00 33.00 43.00 32.00 46.00 31.00 Yes

15 67 84.25 80.00 83.50 81.00 79.00 71.00 85.50 84.00 82.00 239.0039.00 50.00 33.00 38.00 41.00 38.00 Yes

16 108 81.00 80.50 82.50 82.50 81.00 68.50 84.00 82.00 83.00 228.3337.00 43.00 39.33 33.00 37.00 39.00 Yes

17 130 84.50 83.50 80.50 81.50 80.00 72.00 64.00 70.00 85.00 226.0044.00 34.00 35.00 39.00 31.00 43.00 Yes

18 424 81.50 79.00 83.00 77.00 79.00 66.50 70.00 65.00 80.00 210.0036.00 45.00 31.00 30.00 32.50 35.50 Yes

19 118 83.50 79.00 82.00 70.00 72.00 67.00 50.00 65.00 79.00 201.5038.00 40.00 30.00 31.00 29.00 33.50 Yes

20 406 70.00 72.00 81.00 70.00 71.00 69.00 70.00 65.00 81.00 196.5029.00 35.00 29.00 34.00 32.50 37.00 Yes

21 490 83.00 75.00 79.00 82.00 76.00 69.50 83.50 75.00 70.00 192.0031.00 31.00 32.00 35.00 34.00 29.00 Yes

22 122 73.00 74.00 76.00 81.00 81.00 66.00 60.00 60.00 74.00 184.0030.00 29.00 36.00 29.00 30.00 30.00 Yes
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